T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-07-2021 4:00 am to 12-08-2021 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** Special Assembly — Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !I!!! NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !I!!! NO DATA !!!!
HO8 !} NO DATA !!!!
H10 6007 THOM NGUYEN NO TRV 8.5 1400 D .49 015590
H20 !} NO DATA !!!!
H12 P01} NO DATA !!!!
H14 !!!! NO DATA !!!!
H22 0558 THOM NGUYEN NO TRV 1.5 200 D .67 017800

EFFICIENCY HOURS
Special Assembly 52D .00N .52C 100D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-07-2021 4:00 am to 12-08-2021 5:00 am
(Corrected Report)
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C — Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*
L04 0009 KEVIN STOKELIN NO TRV 10.0 560 N .64 015160
L06 0014 KEVIN STOKELIN NO TRV 9.0 474 N .61 015130

L0O8 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

L10 !it! NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 2108 Closed )

Liz2 !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 369081271 3886 2599 )

L14 !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 678090253 2019 416 Closed )

L16 0017 ROBBIE JOSEPH NO TRV 6.0 172 D .57 015760
0020 ROBBIE JOSEPH NO TRV 1.5 72 D .96 015750

L17 i NO DATA !!!! ( 001041260 2037 2065 * Closed No Tag )

Lig it NO DATA !!!! ( 002100190 1891 973 )

L20 it NO DATA !!!! ( 830081270 4000 3247 )

L22 it NO DATA !!!! ( 015070200 1985 2141 * Closed No Tag )

L24 6010 MICHAEL LAMB 1 trv 2.0 248 D 1.77 016260

HOANG HO 1 trv 9.5 708 N 1.06

DOWN TS - Tooling Shortage 10.0 hrs HO, HOANG
015070200 1985 2141 * Closed No Tag

L26 6010 MICHAEL LAMB 2 trv 10.0 699 D 1.00 016260
HOANG HO 2 trv 9.5 706 N 1.06
015070200 1985 2141 * Closed No Tag

L30 !!ft! NO DATA !!!!
L32 !it! NO DATA !!!!
L34 !t} NO DATA !!!!
L36 !!I!! NO DATA !!!! (2 ? 0 )
L3 !!it! NO DATA !!!!

EFFICIENCY HOURS
C-N-C 94D 84N .88C 195D 38.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-07-2021 4:00 am to 12-08-2021 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***%* CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ***x*

c58 it NO DATA !!!! ( 008081020 2051 2238 * Closed No Tag )
C60 0327 BRYANT MAHON 2 trv 4.0 1200 D .35 018040
GERARDO NEGRON 3 trv 7.0 3630 N .61

911101140 1148 365

cez2 It NO DATA !!!! ( 597101250 2039 1351 )
C64 0317 BRYANT MAHON 9 trv 10.0 7600 D .59 009050
GERARDO NEGRON 8 trv 9.5 6550 N .54
777111080 2115 1714
cee 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 595101040 2105 1943 Closed )
ceg !} NO DATA !!!! ( 002100190 1891 973 )
C70 0404 BIROL BOZACI 2 trv 2.5 850 D .29 018530

146111220 1979 151

c7z2 il NO DATA !!!! ( 611101110 2254 2088 Closed No Tag )

C74 0050 BIROL BOZACI 5 trv 7.0 4175 D 1.09 021010
371111220 2050 842

C76 0433 BIROL BOZACI 9 trv 9.5 5250 D .49 018860
723121060 1967 41

c30 !it! NO DATA !!!! ( 145101250 1901 488 )

c32 it NO DATA !!!! ( 282050180 2022 2204 * Closed )

c34 !t NO DATA !!!! (999091081 5000 312 )

EFFICIENCY HOURS
CHARGING VALVE .62D 57N .60C 33.0D 165N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-07-2021 4:00 am to 12-08-2021 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*k*x MISC #2 — Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

C40 0121 EDWIN PAYNE 9 trv 9.5 5700 D .53 019260
371111220 2050 842

C42 0306 EDWIN PAYNE 8 trv 9.5 5400 D .57 019500
GERALD D DAVIS 10 trv 10.0 6750 N .68
370111220 974 892

C44 0314 GERALD D DAVIS 6 trv 7.0 3500 N .50 020850
DOWN MA - Maintenance 12.4 hrs SAWDEY, STEVEN G
721111291 2077 0
Cd4e !111 NO DATA !'!!! ( 247111150 1936 885 )
C48 0126 STEVEN G SAWDEY 4 trv 4.5 2500 D .49 018480

LARRY P RODWELL 6 trv 9.5 4000 N .37
714111221 1951 1054

C50 0022 LARRY P RODWELL 7 trv 9.5 3600 N .36 015240
024061070 2033 1957 Closed

c52 it NO DATA !!!! (776101252 1964 256 )

C54 0016 GORDON CURLEY 8 trv 8.5 6040 D .77 017810
635101110 1940 1619

C56 0381 GORDON CURLEY 7 trv 8.5 5360 D .49 011790
777111081 2115 2502 * Closed

EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #2 58D 48N .53C 405D 36.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-07-2021 4:00 am to 12-08-2021 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz it NO DATA !!!!

co4 it NO DATA !!!! ( 769041190 4028 4380 * Closed No Tag )

coe it NO DATA !!!! ( 166101040 0961 952 Closed )

C08 0700 RAYMOND E WOLF 8 trv 8.5 2991 D .46 018220
001115170 1953248367 12717%

cio !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953248367 12717% )

Cl2 0757 RAYMOND E WOLF 8 trv 8.5 2435 D .48 020020
007111290 1907 614 Closed

cl4 it NO DATA !!!! ( 001101110 1816 1828 * Closed )

Cle !!I!! NO DATA !!!! ( 075111080 2138 2601 ** Closed )

EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME NUT 47D .00N 47C 170D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-07-2021 4:00 am to 12-08-2021 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

Cl8 0747 ERIC D STANEK 5 trv 1.0 300 D .54 017100 DEP 4 0.5 hr
701031221 2009 1195

cz20 !it! NO DATA !!!! ( 700031189 2424 732 Closed )

czz2 !it! NO DATA !!!! ( 001110020 2027 1274 )

C24 0745 ERIC D STANEK 4 trv 8.5 1700 D .32 017010 DEP 4 0.5 hr

700031181 2424 665

C26 0837 ERIC D STANEK 6 trv 9.5 1900 D .32 020770 DEP 4 0.5 hr
001111290 1816 382

EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME FITTING 34D .00N .34C 19.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-07-2021 4:00 am to 12-08-2021 5:00 am

JOB
MISC #1 - Attn

* ok ok ok
BO2 !I!!!
B0O4 !I!!!
BO6 !I!!!
B08

B10 0451

B12 !l

B14 0300

Ble !!!!

B18 0496

B20 0060

A50 0012

A52

A54 It

MISC #1

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

to: Kevin Rhone

LEELAND FULLER

NO DATA

LEELAND FULLER
PATRICK KELLY

NO DATA

PATRICK KELLY

ROBERT DURRANT

JAMIE FELMLEE
ROBERT DURRANT

NO DATA

NO DATA

(Corrected Report)

(

001101121

613111220

009038010

825101292

611101071

364091130

782111220

054111150

227111291

030081260

839071261

934111220

083110090

*kk*k

2114

2098

917

1726

1092

2731

2102

1940

895

4002

2604

1024

2162

EFFICIENCY
60D .48N .53C 20.0D 245N 10.0S

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

1593 )

276 )

670 Closed )

1513 Closed No Tag )

8 trv 10.0 9000
1138 *

145 )

9 trv 10.0 7650
5 trv 6.0 4000
677

566 )

8 trv 9.5 3600
268 Closed

3 trv 4.5 1100
4148 * Closed No Tag
3 trv 10.0s 200
4 trv 4.5 1600
278

103 )

1559 )

HOURS

.60

.60
.52

.41

.50

.57

013650

020150

020130

015370

015110

>> TRAINING <<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-07-2021 4:00 am to 12-08-2021 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%** ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf ***%*

A40 11! NO DATA !!!!

A42 I NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
Ad44 I NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 0 )

Ade 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 471110190 2214 754 Closed No Tag )

A48 !} NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-07-2021 4:00 am to 12-08-2021 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**x*% FITTING — Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***x

A86 I} NO DATA !!!! ( 023110230 2056 392 )

A74 0343 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 5 trv 11.0 5100 D .46 016250
038111220 2097 37

A76 0142 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 7 trv 11.0 9000 D .55 018660

611101071 1092 1138 *

A24 LI NO DATA !!!!
A25 P! NO DATA !!!!
A26 0036 HERMAN LEWIS 11 trv 10.0 7850 D .55 018960
A27 PP NO DATA !!!!

EFFICIENCY HOURS
FITTING 52D .00N .52C 32.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-07-2021 4:00 am to 12-08-2021 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***%* HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

A10 0560 ZACHARY FELMLEE 24 trv 9.0 3821 D .94 019970
ANTHONY BEARD 24 trv 9.5 4018 N .94
321111181 1447 1565 *
Al2 0558 DAMION HAMILTON 3 trv 9.5 2632 D .85 017800

001111082 2002 2308 * Closed

Al4 0573 DAMION HAMILTON 3 trv 8.0 2963 D .82 019800
037101180 2044 1951

EFFICIENCY HOURS
HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL .87D 94N .89C 265D 95N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-07-2021 4:00 am to 12-08-2021 5:00 am

* %k kK

I26

127

I40

I41

I42

I43

I44

I45

I46

I47

I48

I49

I50

A87

A88

JOB

BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

0534

0660

0642

0655

0690

0672

0673

0673

0672

NO DATA !!!!

GERSON JAMES

KOSTAQ MIZAKU

9909 DURRELL ROSS

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

ANTHONY JOHNSON JR
DONNELL LESANE

JUAN BRAVO
CHARLES SCRIBNER

KEENAN SNEED

NO DATA !!!!

KEVIN MILLS

NO DATA !!!!

HANSEL MAIQUEZ-HER
KEENAN SNEED

NO DATA !!!!

EBENEZER SHIBESHE

EBENEZER SHIBESHE

BLOCK CELL

(Corrected Report)

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

Chad Sommerfeldt ***x

NO TRV 8.5 2076

5 trv 10.0 3000
NO TRV 9.0 2187

2 trv 10.0 2412
NO TRV 8.0 1650
1 trv 9.5 2052
6 trv 8.5 1768
1 trv 0.5 320
11 trv 9.5 5500
7 trv 9.5 5368
4 trv 7.0 3400
10 trv 10.0 13075

511121011 1273 2195 172% Closed

30 trv 10.0 14534
531111100 1384 3000 217% Closed

EFFICIENCY HOURS

87D 96N .90C 675D 425N 0.0S

.54

.07
.87

.01
.86

.08
.04

.28

.16

.94
.81

.93

.45

016390

019060

018120

019280

020170

020970

019680

019680

020970

DEP 17 9.9 hr
>> TRAINING <<



